## **Dyersburg State Community College Annual Fund**



This event will feature gaming tables including craps, roulette, poker, and blackjack. There will also be food and drinks, door prizes, and \$1000 in gaming chips for each attendee.

Tickets are \$50 in advance and \$75 each at the door and may be purchased on-

line at www.dscc.edu/annualfund (select "Other" and enter "Casino Night" on the online form or in person in the DSCC Institutional Advancement Office in the Eller Building.

For more information, contact Beth Feith at feith@dscc.edu or 731-286-3345. All proceeds benefit scholarships and programs at DSCC through the DSCC Annual Fund.



Dyersburg State Community College does not discriminate against students, employees, or applicants for admission or employment on the basis of race, color, religion, creed, national origin, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity/expression, disability, age, status as a protected veteran, genetic information, or any other legally protected class with respect to all employment, programs, and activities sponsored by Dyersburg State Community College. The following staff has been designated to handle inquiries regarding non-discrimination policies: Equity Officer, equity@dscc.edu, Eller Administration Building, Room 231, 1510 Lake Road, Dyersburg, TN 38024, (731) 286-3316 or Dean of Student Services, Deputy Title IX Coordinator, fultz@dscc.edu, Student Center, Room 123, 1510 Lake Road, Dyersburg, TN 38024, (731) 286-3234. The Dyersburg State Community College policy on nondiscrimination can be found at http://www.dscc.edu/node/6332. PUB 01\_19\_207

## **Dyersburg State Community College Annual Fund**



This event will feature gaming tables including craps, roulette, poker, and blackjack. There will also be food and drinks, door prizes, and \$1000 in gaming chips for each attendee.

Tickets are \$50 in advance and \$75 each at the door and may be purchased on-

line at www.dscc.edu/annualfund (select "Other" and enter "Casino Night" on the online form or in person in the DSCC Institutional Advancement Office in the Eller Building.

For more information, contact Beth Feith at feith@dscc.edu or 731-286-3345. All proceeds benefit scholarships and programs at DSCC through the DSCC Annual Fund.



Dyersburg State Community College does not discriminate against students, employees, or applicants for admission or employment on the basis of race, color, religion, creed, national origin, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity/expression, disability, age, status as a protected veteran, genetic information, or any other legally protected class with respect to all employment, programs, and activities sponsored by Dyersburg State Community College. The following staff has been designated to handle inquiries regarding non-discrimination policies: Equity Officer, equity@dscc.edu, Eller Administration Building, Room 231, 1510 Lake Road, Dyersburg, TN 38024, (731) 286-3316 or Dean of Student Services, Deputy Title IX Coordinator, fultz@dscc.edu, Student Center, Room 123, 1510 Lake Road, Dyersburg, TN 38024, (731) 286-3234. The Dyersburg State Community College policy on nondiscrimination can be found at http://www.dscc.edu/node/6332. PUB 01\_19\_207